

Rehoboth Beach Bears, Inc.

2024 Scholarship: Peer Recommendation

Rehoboth Beach Bears, Inc. is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization whose mission is to provide inclusive fellowship and fraternity for the LGBTQ and ally communities, while raising money to benefit charities who provide for community betterment. An Applicant you may know has expressed interest in a scholarship opportunity which would help to underwrite their continued education. As their peer, we respectfully request your assistance in helping us determine the best candidate for this award. Please return your Peer Recommendation Form to the Rehoboth Beach Bears by April 15, 2024. You can submit your application online, email or USPS.

Applicant (Student) Name:	
Peer Name (Your Name):	
Your Email address:	
Your Phone Number:	
Your Relationship to the Applicant:	
-	escribing why this candidate would make an excellent
hoice to be the recipient of a ou may reference their lead	escribing why this candidate would make an excellent a scholarship award. To assist you with formulating the response, dership qualities, attitude and moral compass, commitment to es, and expressed goals for their future.
hoice to be the recipient of a ou may reference their lead	a scholarship award. To assist you with formulating the response, dership qualities, attitude and moral compass, commitment to
hoice to be the recipient of a ou may reference their lead	a scholarship award. To assist you with formulating the response, dership qualities, attitude and moral compass, commitment to
hoice to be the recipient of a ou may reference their lead	a scholarship award. To assist you with formulating the response, dership qualities, attitude and moral compass, commitment to
hoice to be the recipient of a ou may reference their lead	a scholarship award. To assist you with formulating the response, dership qualities, attitude and moral compass, commitment to

Signature:	Date:
9	

To submit your peer recommendation, you can use one of three methods: Our online form (found on www.RehobothBeachBears.com/scholarships), email your scanned application and documents to info@rehobothbeachbears.com or send by USPS:

Rehoboth Beach Bears Inc. 2024 Scholarship Application P.O. Box 1486

Rehoboth Beach DE 19971